
GCSE Written Exam Timetable Summer 2024 

DATE AM EXAM PM EXAM 

Tues 7 May Health & Wellbeing (2hrs)  

Thur 9 May OCR Engineering (1h 15)  

Fri 10 May AQA Biology Paper 1 (1h 45/1h 15)  

 

Mon 13 May AQA English Literature Paper 1 (1h 45) Edexcel Turkish Listening(45m) Reading (1h) 

Tues 14 May AQA French Listening (35m/45m) Reading 
(45m/1h) 

 

Wed 15 May Edexcel History Paper 1 (1h 15) OCR Psychology paper 1 (1h 30) 

Thur 16 May Edexcel Maths Paper 1 (1h 30)  

Fri 17 May AQA Chemistry Paper 1 (1h 45/1h 15) AQA Geography Paper 1 (1h 30) 

 

Mon 20 May AQA English Literature Paper 2 (2h 15) OCR Sport Science (1h 15) 
Edexcel Turkish Writing (1h 25) 

Tues 21 May AQA Citizenship Paper 1 (1h 45)  

Wed 22 May AQA Physics Paper 1 (1h 45/1h 15)  

Thur 23 May AQA English Language Paper 1 (1h 45) OCR Psychology Paper 2 (1h 30) 

Fri 24 May AQA French Writing (1h/1h 15)  

HALF TERM – SPRING BANK 

Mon 3 June Edexcel Maths Paper 2 (1h 30) AQA Citizenship Paper 2 (1h 45) 

Tues 4 June AQA Spanish Listening (35m/45m) Reading 
(45m/1h) 

Edexcel History Paper 2 (1h 45) 

Wed 5 June AQA Geography Paper 2 (1h 30)  

Thur 6 June AQA English Language Paper 2 (1h 45) JCQ Contingency afternoon  

Fri 7 June  AQA Biology Paper 2 (1h 45/1h 15) 

 

Mon 10 June Edexcel Maths Paper 3 (1h 30) AQA Spanish Writing (1h/1h 15) 
OCR iMedia (1h 30) 

Tues 11 June AQA Chemistry Paper 2 (1h 45/1h 15) Edexcel History paper 3 (1h 20) 

Wed 12 June  AQA Polish Listening (45m) Reading (1h) 
Edexcel Portuguese Listening (45m) Reading 
(1h) 

Thur 13 June  JCQ Contingency afternoon 

Fri 14 June AQA Geography Paper 3 (1h 30) AQA Physics Paper 2 (1h 45/1h 15) 

 

Mon 17 June   

Tues 18 June  Edexcel Portuguese Writing (1h 25) 
AQA Polish Writing (1h 15) 

Wed 19 June AQA Food Prep & Nutrition (1h 45)  

 

JCQ Contingency Dates, in the event of national or significant local disruption to exams in the UK: Afternoons of 6th & 
13th June and all day Wednesday 26th June 2024 (students must be available up to and including this date) 

 

Results Day: Thursday 22nd August 2024 


